TSNZ No.
Grade M
3657
5204
1602
2720
1313
2624
5209
3138
9072
2614
1071
5990
2427
3369
6467

Grade A
TSNZ No.
1392
2342
6435
5368
3315
7007
5901
2742
3244
7934
2615
2955

Grade B
TSNZ No.
5816
2353
3465
4211
2302
7737
1900
1910
2344
2315
5358
4392
2398
7961

Grade C
TSNZ No.
6891
3185
4392
3773
4878
3176
6619

Grade D
TSNZ No.
New
6652
6804

Name

Janet Hunt
Ryan Taylor
Grant Taylor
Wade Mace
Jason Cameron
David Green
Luke Sigvertsen
Neil Kinsey
Chris Harrison
Martin Hunt
Peter Neilson
Patrick Power
Bruce Cameron
Paul Crimp
Ann Harris

Name

Gary Cuff
Jeanette Kinsey
Dave Edmonds
Kirsten Birrell
Gaham White
Peter Lissington
David Braniff
Barry Scott
Robbie McNair
Noel Mann
Ross Lomas
Neil Harris

Name

Taresa Morris
Barry Tyson
Brian Halse
Kerrin Stuart
Ruth McNAir
Kelly Burdon
Bronwyn Shields
Max Kinsey
Peter Youren
Graham Chester
Carl Sigvertsen
Lachie McNair ®
David Westcott
Gary Williams

Name

Jim Dann

John Hobson
Lachie McNair
Liz Taylor

Ken Baldwin
Geoff Malcolm
Vitor Pereira

Name

Greg Bengston
Arthur Coldstream
Eva TeAmo

2017 Southern Hawkes Bay Open 16/17 June 2017

Club

Rongotea
Poroutawhao
Poroutawhao

Rongotea

Hawera
RRG
Dannevirke

Wellington Central

Ruahine
Rongotea
Bulls
Bulls
Hawera
Wellington Central
Te Puke

Club
Marton
Upper Hutt
Bulls
Hastings
Hastings
Marton
Wainuiomata
Aokautere
Dannevirke
Hastings
Rongotea
Te Puke

Club
Wallingford
Pakowhai
Pakowhai
Rongotea
Dannevirke
Wellington Central
Wellington Central
Upper Hutt
Pakowhai
Hastings
Ruahine
Dannevirke
Wanganui RSA
Hastings

Club
Rongotea
Wallingford
Dannevirke
Poroutawhao
Ruahine
Wallingford
Rongotea

Club
Dannevirke
Wellington Central
Wallingford

1st Card

100.07
99.08
100.08
100.07
99.06
98.05
98.05
99.07
98.05
97.05
98.06
98.04
100.05
97.04
94.03

1st Card
99.08
97.05
98.05
96.04
98.07
97.05
98.04
97.05
96.04
96.06
94.03
96.04

1st Card
95.01
98.03
94.01
95.03
95.03
95.01
95.04
96.02
95.02
95.02
96.03
95.03
94.02
94.04

1st Card
95.02
96.04
95.03
95.03
93
91
93.01

1st Card
97.05
91.02
83.01

2nd Card

99.06
99.07
98.07
98.07
98.06
99.05
99.06
99.05
98.06
98.08
99.04
97.04
97.05
98.06
99.03

2nd Card
98.05
99.07
99.05
99.05
96.04
96.04
97.02
95.03
97.04
97.05
95.04
95.04

2nd Card
97.04
97.05
97.05
97.03
95.03
98.07
97.03
96.04
98.05
95.03
96.03
93.01
96.04
92.02

2nd Card

96.04

93.02

96.04
92

88.02

88.01
90

2nd Card
97.01
94
88.01

3rd Card

100.07
100.07
99.07
99.05
100.06
100.06
99.08
98.06
99.05
99.07
97.03
98.06
96.04
97.05
98.04

3rd Card
98.05
98.07
97.05
98.05
98.05
99.07
97.05
99.04
97.03
96.03
99.04
95.02

3rd Card
98.07
95.01
98.07
97.05
98.06
95.04
96.02
95.03
93.01
95.05
93.03
97.01
94.03
93.02

3rd Card
96.05
96.03
93.02
93.01
93.03
93.02

3rd Card
97.04
88
91.01

Total

299.20
298.22
297.22
297.19
297.18
297.16
296.19
296.18
295.16
294.20
294.13
293.14
293.14
292.15
291.10

Total
295.18
294.19
294.15
293.14
292.16
292.16
292.11
291.12
290.11
289.14
288.11
286.10

Total
290.12
290.09
289.13
289.11
288.12
288.12
288.09
287.09
286.08
285.10
285.09
285.05
284.09
279.08

Total
287.11
285.09
284.09
280.04
274.05
272.03
183.01

Total
291.10
273.02
262.03

Open

Closed



Rested

TSNZ No. Name Club 1st Card 2nd Card Total
Caley McNair Dannevirke 95.02 94.01 189.03
Steph McNair Dannevirke 95.4 93.03 188.43
Daniel Adie Dannevirke 82.01 90.02 172.03
Quin S Dannevirke 86 83.02 169.02
Finn Panchaud Dannevirke 81 87.02 168.02
Matilda Panchaud Dannevirke 71 82 153.00
TEAMS

1st Rongotea
Janet Hunt 299.20
Martin Hunt 294.20
Wade Mace 297.19 890.59
Hastings
N Mann 289.14
K Birrell 293.13
G White 292.16 874.43
Bulls
D Edmonds 294.15
P Power 293.14
P Neilson 294.13 881.42
Wallingford
T Morris 290.12
J Hobson 285.09
G Malcolm 272.03 847.24
Poroutawho
G Taylor 297.22
R Taylor 298.22
L Taylor 280.04 875.48
Dannevirke
Ruth McNair 288.12
Robbie McNair 290.11
Luke Sigvertsen 296.19 874.42
SHB Open Score

1602 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 199.16 1

1392 Gary Cuff Marton 199.11

3657 Janet Hunt Rongotea 196.12

5209 Luke Sigvertsen Dannevirke 196.11

2614 Martin Hunt Rongotea 196.10

2624 David Green RRG 196.06

1313 Jason Cameron Hawera 195.10

3138 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 195.09

9072 Chris Harrison Ruahine 194.10

2720 Wade Mace Rongotea 193.05



